
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-15 - CHAD TIESZEN -
11:07:13.100 1 1:34.722 90.074 50 117 20

11:08:51.383 2 1:38.283 86.811 54 112 20

11:10:27.544 3 1:36.161 88.726 71 113 19

11:12:03.024 4 1:35.480 89.359 70 112 19

11:13:38.779 5 1:35.755 89.102 68 111 19

L3-04 - MARTIN LITTLE -
11:06:51.964 1 1:37.890 87.159 42 106 20

11:08:28.282 2 1:36.318 88.582 39 104 20

11:10:05.207 3 1:36.925 88.027 47 107 26

11:11:43.451 4 1:38.244 86.845 44 107 19

11:13:27.822 5 1:44.371 81.747 61 103 19

L3-07 - PABLO ALVEAR -
11:06:53.027 1 1:38.157 86.922 48 99 20

11:08:30.705 2 1:37.678 87.348 42 105 20

11:10:08.039 3 1:37.334 87.657 57 101 26

11:11:45.553 4 1:37.514 87.495 55 102 19

11:13:26.024 5 1:40.471 84.920 58 101 19

L3-05 - BRANDEN ROSE -
11:07:21.023 1 1:38.331 86.768 32 95 20

11:08:59.093 2 1:38.070 86.999 35 97 20

11:10:39.005 3 1:39.912 85.395 47 93 19

11:12:19.350 4 1:40.345 85.027 56 97 19

11:13:57.697 5 1:38.347 86.754 22 90 19

L3-09 - PAUL RAPHAEL -
11:07:38.877 1 1:39.663 85.609 40 108 21

11:09:18.578 2 1:39.701 85.576 39 108 21

11:10:56.983 3 1:38.405 86.703 44 109 19

11:12:36.645 4 1:39.662 85.609 43 107 19

L3-18 - OMORI LAURENT -
11:07:06.355 1 1:42.860 82.948 23 84 20

11:08:52.205 2 1:45.850 80.605 36 90 19

11:10:35.560 3 1:43.355 82.550 46 88 19

11:12:15.117 4 1:39.557 85.700 45 81 19

11:13:56.081 5 1:40.964 84.505 51 87 19

L3-06 - SHELDON NELSON -
11:07:09.952 1 1:41.940 83.696 5 53 20

11:08:52.933 2 1:42.981 82.850 7 57 19

11:10:37.016 3 1:44.083 81.973 9 53 19

11:12:19.152 4 1:42.136 83.536 10 56 19

11:13:59.214 5 1:40.062 85.267 9 54 19

L3-08 - BRIAN BUKALA -
11:07:06.447 1 1:40.494 84.901 46 102 20

11:08:52.401 2 1:45.954 80.526 49 99 19

11:10:35.759 3 1:43.358 82.548 56 99 19

L3-32 - COREY WILSON -
11:07:29.157 1 1:43.467 82.461 34 101 21

11:09:10.524 2 1:41.367 84.169 46 106 20

11:10:51.629 3 1:41.105 84.388 71 106 19

11:12:33.155 4 1:41.526 84.038 72 105 19

11:14:25.417 5 1:52.262 76.001 114 104 19

L3-33 - JOE BASTIN -
11:07:42.537 1 1:43.367 82.541 42 111 21

11:09:24.273 2 1:41.736 83.864 48 110 21

11:11:07.168 3 1:42.895 82.919 76 109 19

11:12:53.834 4 1:46.666 79.988 67 112 19

L3-26 - MJ -
11:12:30.910 1 1:42.864 82.944 10 76 19

11:14:20.651 2 1:49.741 77.747 42 67 19

L2-36 - NEIL LATHAM -
11:07:29.389 1 1:46.180 80.354 21 82 21



11:09:12.601 2 1:43.212 82.665 21 81 20

11:11:06.852 3 1:54.251 74.678 35 82 19

11:12:55.080 4 1:48.228 78.834 31 81 19

L3-25 - MOHAMMAD ILKHANI -
11:07:11.322 1 1:45.355 80.983 38 90 20

11:08:54.591 2 1:43.269 82.619 34 76 19

11:10:39.744 3 1:45.153 81.139 16 67 19

11:12:24.810 4 1:45.066 81.206 54 89 19

11:14:11.520 5 1:46.710 79.955 21 54 19

L3-10 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
11:07:12.441 1 1:46.663 79.990 41 100 20

11:08:58.632 2 1:46.191 80.346 48 95 20

11:10:44.807 3 1:46.175 80.358 66 102 19

11:12:30.016 4 1:45.209 81.096 65 93 19

L3-27 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
11:07:22.899 1 1:46.860 79.843 54 101 20

11:09:08.192 2 1:45.293 81.031 57 96 20

11:10:54.184 3 1:45.992 80.497 76 101 19

11:12:39.942 4 1:45.758 80.675 71 101 19

L3-34 - ERIC PUTTER -
11:07:36.000 1 1:46.056 80.448 51 112 21

11:11:59.456 2 4:23.456 32.385 70 108 19

11:13:45.003 3 1:45.547 80.836 68 111 19

L3-20 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
11:07:06.254 1 1:48.057 78.958 22 77 20

11:08:52.141 2 1:45.887 80.576 19 82 19

11:10:39.714 3 1:47.573 79.314 15 71 19

11:12:29.247 4 1:49.533 77.894 26 76 19

11:14:20.192 5 1:50.945 76.903 19 53 19

L3-11 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
11:07:52.098 1 1:49.400 77.989 75 110 21

11:09:41.477 2 1:49.379 78.004 77 112 19

11:11:33.129 3 1:51.652 76.416 84 112 19

11:13:27.382 4 1:54.253 74.676 87 113 19

L3-31 - JAI DICIPULO -
11:07:50.605 1 1:51.007 76.860 93 115 21

11:09:40.425 2 1:49.820 77.691 9 115 19

11:11:30.021 3 1:49.596 77.850 90 115 19

L3-03 - FADI ABDELHALIM -
11:08:08.323 1 1:53.098 75.439 18 71 21

11:09:59.260 2 1:50.937 76.909 29 72 26

11:11:49.847 3 1:50.587 77.152 22 67 19

11:13:41.182 4 1:51.335 76.634 31 69 19
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